QV Series
 QVR-2G-N
Model Door Capacity
(Cu.Ft)
Shelves Amps HP Voltage Nema
Plug
Cord
Length

handles; interior step design for added insulation and protection of
door gasket.
•	 Factory balanced refrigeration system, environmentally friendly
R-134A Refrigerators & R-290 Freezers.
•	 Front breathing refrigeration system for built-in
applications.
•	 36” high working height / 3” casters (opt.) for 34” high
applications.
Item #
Model Door Capacity
(Cu.Ft)
Shelves Amps HP Voltage Nema Plug Cord Length Cabinet Dimensions
L                     D*                   H
Shipping
(Wt. / Cubes)
FUR-27-N 1 9.5 2 2.7 1/6 115 5-15P 8’ 27-3/4” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 182 21
FUR-36-N 2 13.1 2 2.7 1/6 115 5-15P 8’ 36-3/8” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 258 33
FUR-48-N 2 16.7 4 3.8 1/4 115 5-15P 8’ 48-3/8” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 260 35
FUR-60-N 2 20.6 4 3.8 1/4 115 5-15P 8’ 60-3/8” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 305 47
FUR-72-N 3 25.4 6 3.8 1/4 115 5-15P 8’ 72-1/2” 30-1/8” 35-3/4” 365 56
Model Door Capacity
(Cu.Ft)
Shelves Amps HP Voltage Nema Plug Cord Length Cabinet Dimensions
L                     D*                   H